Electric Actuated Ball Valves
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Electric Actuated Ball Valves
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS VTE-02S SERIESVTE-02S SERIES
VTE-02S-24D-D3BV-20FP
VTE-02S-120A-B2BV-12FP
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com

Electric Actuated Ball Valves
VTE-02S - 24A - D3BV - 16 FP
Ordering Information
Port Size
8 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1-1/4”
VTE-02S Series
Vtork
Electric
Actuator
Connection
FP = Female Pipe
D2 = 2 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
D3 = 3 Pc SS Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B2 = 2 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
B3 = 3 Pc Brass Ball Valve, ISO5211 Mount
Voltage
24A
120A
24D
Valve Assemblies
Brass 2 pc
VTE-02S-*-B2BV-8FP
VTE-02S-*-B2BV-12FP
VTE-02S-*-B2BV-16FP
VTE-02S-*-B2BV-20FP
Brass 3 pc
VTE-02S-*-B3BV-8FP
VTE-02S-*-B3BV-12FP
VTE-02S-*-B3BV-16FP
VTE-02S-*-B3BV-20FP
316 SS 2 pc
VTE-02S-*-D2BV-8FP
VTE-02S-*-D2BV-12FP
VTE-02S-*-D2BV-16FP
VTE-02S-*-D2BV-20FP
316 SS 3 pc
VTE-02S-*-D3BV-8FP
VTE-02S-*-D3BV-12FP
VTE-02S-*-D3BV-16FP
VTE-02S-*-D3BV-20FP
VTE-02S-24A-D3BV-8FP
*Available Voltages: 24VAC, 120VAC & 24VDC
VTE-02S-24A-B3BV-16FP
VTE-02S-120A-B2BV-12FP VTE-02S-24A-D2BV-12FP
Installation Conditions
• VTE-02S can be installed indoors as well as outdoors.
• VTE-02S is not explosion proof. Flammable and explosive environments should be avoided.
• Maintenance space should be reserved for connection and manual operation.
• The ambient temperature should be within the range of -30
o
C - +60
o
C (-22
o
F - +140
o
F).
VTE-02S is not for high temperature environments.
Working Medium Temperature
• When operating with a ball valve, the heat of the working medium will be conducted to the body of the unit.
• When directly mounted to a ball valve, the temperature of the working medium should be 80
o
C (176
o
F) or below.
• If the temperature of the working medium is 80
o
C (176
o
F) or higher, direct installation is not recommended.